Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Part Number
11.00
(12.60)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-R80NC 0.80 ± 30% 7.02
(5.40)
15.90
(21.20)
10.00
(11.30)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-1R3NC 1.30 ± 30% 8.06
(6.20)
12.70
(17.00)
9.70
(10.90)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-2R0NC 2.00 ± 30% 9.23
(7.10)
10.20
(13.60)
9.00
(10.40)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-2R7NC 2.70 ± 30% 11.10
(8.50)
8.70
(11.70)
7.50
(8.50)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-4R7NC 4.70 ± 30% 15.60
(12.00)
6.60
(8.80)
7.00
(7.90)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-6R8NC 6.80 ± 30% 19.50
(15.00)
5.50
(7.40)
6.20
(6.90)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 20.40
(17.00)
4.60
(6.20)
4.60
(5.30)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 36.00
(30.00)
3.60
(4.90)
3.75
(4.35)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 51.60
(43.00)
3.00
(4.10)
3.35
(3.75)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-330MC 33.00 ± 20% 68.40
(57.00)
2.50
(3.35)
3.05
(3.45)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-470MC 47.00 ± 20% 88.80
(74.00)
2.10
(2.82)
2.70
(3.10)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-680MC 68.00 ± 20% 106
(88.00)
1.70
(2.36)
2.00
(2.30)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-101MC 100 ± 20% 192
(160)
1.40
(1.92)
1.55
(1.75)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-151MC 150 ± 20% 300
(250)
1.20
(1.60)
1.35
(1.55)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-221MC 220 ± 20% 420
(350)
0.90
(1.32)
1.00
(1.15)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-331MC 330 ± 20% 618
(515)
0.79
(1.06)
0.90
(1.00)
CDRH10D60BT150NP-471MC 470 ± 20% 924
(770)
0.66
(0.88)
Recommended Type